
Study Edition

C h o o s e  a  p a y m e n t  m e t h o d :

Name

Address

Phone or e-mail                  

Burgundy Gilding

Please indicate quantity in boxes

The Anonymous Press
PO Box  1212
Malo WA 99150
Fax  (509)779-4339   

(800) 800-4398 

www.anonpress.org
Secure online ordering

C h o o s e  a  s h i p m e n t  m e t h o d :

Book Rate (10-20 days)  

UPS Ground (5- 11 days) 

Priority Mail (3 - 7 days)  

Check or money order payable to: The Anonymous Press       

|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|_|
  Card Expiration: ____ /____Visa/Mastercard/Discover

Please cal l for pr icing 
on larger quant it ies

$6.25

$114

$270

$515

$60

First Edition

$15

$140

$260

$575

$995

$4

$73

$175

$330

$1550

$38

Softcover Hardcover
Mini

Edition

$2.60

$25

$46

$100

$160

$495

$890

Softcover
Leather  Hardcover

$17

$158

$295

$650

$1150

Optional Gold Gilding: 
adds $8 per book (in all 
quantities). Indicate number 
of each color with gilding:

BlackBurgundy

$8$8
Gilding available on

hardcover only

Shipping to USA only           Minimum order $10

w
eb

13

Index

$1.10

$10

$17

$38

$65

} Based on zone and weight. 
Please call for a price quote 
or enter the order online.

Black
Qty

1

10

20

50

100

500

1000

XL Print

$19

$170

Concordance

$24

$190

Anonymous Press
  Order Form


