Anonymous Press Order Form

	Mini First Edition				1	I	Study Edition				
Qty	Edition	Softcover	Hardcover	Index	XL Print	Concordance	Softcover	Burgundy	Black	her Hardcover <i>Gilding</i>	
1	\$2.60	\$4	\$15	\$1.10	\$19	\$24	\$6.25	\$17		Optional Gold Gilding: adds \$8 per book (in all	
10	\$25	\$38	\$140	\$10	\$170	\$190	\$60	\$158		adds \$8 per book (in all quantities). Indicate number of each color with gilding:	
20	\$46	\$73	\$260	\$17			\$114	\$295		Burgundy Black	
50	\$100	\$175	\$575	\$38		ll for pricing	\$270	\$650		\$8 \$8	
100	\$160	\$330	\$995	\$65	on large	r quantities	\$515	\$1150		Gilding available on hardcover only	
500	\$495	\$1550 Please indicate quantity in boxes									
1000	1000 \$890										
						Name					
The Anonymous Press PO Box 1212			(800)	800-4398		Address					
Malo WA 99150			www.ar	onpress.org		Address					
Fax (509)779-4339			Secure o	nline ordering							
Shipping to USA only			Minimu	Minimum order \$10		Phone or e-mail					
Choose a shipment method:						Choose a payment method:					
Book Rate (10-20 days)						Check or money order payable to: The Anonymous Press Visa/Mastercard/Discover Card Expiration:/					
	UPS Ground (5-11 days) Based on zone and weight. Please call for a price quote										
	Priority Mail (3-7 days) or enter the			e order online.		<u> </u>	. _	_ _ _ _	_ _	_ _ _ _	